ISindicato dos Bancarios

22 Corrida

Euroindy 0,910 Km

_

Corrida 17-10-2015 14:12. .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:16.309 +5.243 16:07:30.166 23 1:10.822 +1.441 16:22:29.328
(11) Domingos Coragem 12 1:15.472 +4.406 16:08:45.638 24 1:09.381 - 16:23:38.709
1 1:19.223 +9.132 15:54:33.539 13 1:16.824 +5.758 16:10:02.462 25 1:11.635 +2.254 16:24:50.344
2 1:16.797 +6.706 15:55:50.336 14 1:15.272 +4.206 16:11:17.734
3 1:16.891 +6.800 15:57:07.227 15 1:14.888 +3.822 16:12:32.622 (4) Octavio Teixeira
4 1:15.651 +5.560 15:58:22.878 16 1:14.370 +3.304 16:13:46.992 1 1:22.824 +12.314 15:54:39.536
5 1:15.295 +5.204 15:59:38.173 17 1:13.956 +2.890 16:15:00.948 2 1:18.351 +7.841 15:55:57.887
6 1:16.254 +6.163 16:00:54.427 18 1:13.611 +2.545 16:16:14.559 3 1:18.341 +7.831 15:57:16.228
7 1:21.135 +11.044 16:02:15.562 19 1:14.136 +3.070 16:17:28.695 4 1:18.203 +7.693 15:58:34.431
8 1:15.558 +5.467 16:03:31.120 20 1:13.036 +1.970 16:18:41.731 5 1:17.285 +6.775 15:59:51.716
9 1:15.234 +5.143 16:04:46.354 21 1:12.660 +1.594 16:19:54.391 6 1:18.117 +7.607 16:01:09.833
10 1:15.873 +5.782 16:06:02.227 22 1:11.867 +0.801 16:21:06.258 7 1:17.223 +6.713 16:02:27.056
11 1:16.348 +6.257 16:07:18.575 23 1:12.680 +1.614 16:22:18.938 8 1:17.653 +7.143 16:03:44.709
12 1:15.961 +5.870 16:08:34.536 24 1:11.066 - 16:23:30.004 9 1:18.025 +7.515 16:05:02.734
13 1:16.547 +6.456 16:09:51.083 25 1:12.526 +1.460 16:24:42.530 10 1:17.27 +6.761 16:06:20.005
14 1:14.988 +4.897 16:11:06.071 1 1:18.066 +7.556 16:07:38.071
15 1:13.790 +3.699 16:12:19.861 (25) Francisco Sousa 12 1:19.502 +8.992 16:08:57.573
16 1:13.807 +3.716 16:13:33.668 1 1:21.719 +11.754 15:54:38.197 13 1:16.780 +6.270 16:10:14.353
17 1:12.561 +2.470 16:14:46.229 2 1:19.268 +9.303 15:55:57.465 14 1:16.609 +6.099 16:11:30.962
18 1:12.729 +2.638 16:15:58.958 3 1:21.348 +11.383 15:57:18.813 15 1:15.452 +4.942 16:12:46.414
19 1:13.729 +3.638 16:17:12.687 4 1:18.467 +8.502 15:58:37.280 16 1:15.285 +4.775 16:14:01.699
20 1:12.356 +2.265 16:18:25.043 5 1:17.521 +7.556 15:59:54.801 17 1:13.949 +3.439 16:15:15.648
21 1:10.916 +0.825 16:19:35.959 6 1:17.994 +8.029 16:01:12.795 18 1:13.508 +2.998 16:16:29.156
22 1:11.778 +1.687 16:20:47.737 7 1:17.535 +7.570 16:02:30.330 19 1:12.973 +2.463 16:17:42.129
23 1:11.317 +1.226 16:21:59.054 8 1:17.074 +7.109 16:03:47.404 20 1:12.157 +1.647 16:18:54.286
24 1:10.091 - 16:23:09.145 9 1:16.895 +6.930 16:05:04.299 21 1:12.402 +1.892 16:20:06.688
25 1:10.491 +0.400 16:24:19.636 10 1:16.606 +6.641 16:06:20.905 22 1:10.510 - 16:21:17.198
11 1:17.367 +7.402 16:07:38.272 23 1:12.253 +1.743 16:22:29.451
(5) Jose Vasconcelos 12 1:17.426 +7.461 16:08:55.698 24 1:12.247 +1.737 16:23:41.698
1 1:20.099 +10.092 15:54:35.836 13 1:14.490 +4.525 16:10:10.188 25 1:12.230 +1.720 16:24:53.928
2 1:17.808 +7.801 15:55:53.644 14 1:13.760 +3.795 16:11:23.948
3 1:17.811 +7.804 15:57:11.455 15 1:13.891 +3.926 16:12:37.839 (12) Filipe Borges
4 1:18.741 +8.734 15:58:30.196 16 1:14.258 +4.293 16:13:52.097 1 1:28.125 +16.732 15:54:44.009
5 1:17.948 +7.941 15:59:48.144 17 1:13.444 +3.479 16:15:05.541 2 1:17.675 +6.282 15:56:01.684
6 1:17.079 +7.072 16:01:05.223 18 1:12.820 +2.855 16:16:18.361 3 1:17.666 +6.273 15:57:19.350
7 1:17.000 +6.993 16:02:22.223 19 1:17.797 +7.832 16:17:36.158 4 1:18.172 +6.779 15:58:37.522
8 1:15.940 +5.933 16:03:38.163 20 1:10.641 +0.676 16:18:46.799 5 1:18.205 +6.812 15:59:55.727
9 1:16.787 +6.780 16:04:54.950 21 1:13.745 +3.780 16:20:00.544 6 1:17.679 +6.286 16:01:13.406
10 1:15.840 +5.833 16:06:10.790 22 1:11.491 +1.526 16:21:12.035 7 1:17.704 +6.311 16:02:31.110
1 1:15.926 +5.919 16:07:26.716 23 1:10.992 +1.027 16:22:23.027 8 1:16.935 +5.542 16:03:48.045
12 1:15.761 +5.754 16:08:42.477 24 1:09.965 - 16:23:32.992 9 1:16.696 +5.303 16:05:04.741
13 1:15.320 +5.313 16:09:57.797 25 1:11.059 +1.094 16:24:44.051 10 1:16.711 +5.318 16:06:21.452
14 1:15.480 +5.473 16:11:13.277 1 1:16.526 +5.133 16:07:37.978
15 1:15.348 +5.341 16:12:28.625 (17) Luis Mendes 12 1:16.295 +4.902 16:08:54.273
16 1:14.398 +4.391 16:13:43.023 1 1:22.875 +13.494 15:54:37.829 13 1:14.398 +3.005 16:10:08.671
17 1:13.956 +3.949 16:14:56.979 2 1:19.019 +9.638 15:55:56.848 14 1:14.604 +3.211 16:11:23.275
18 1:13.470 +3.463 16:16:10.449 3 1:23.611 +14.230 15:57:20.459 15 1:14.014 +2.621 16:12:37.289
19 1:13.370 +3.363 16:17:23.819 4 1:18.734 +9.353 15:58:39.193 16 1:16.517 +5.124 16:13:53.806
20 1:11.983 +1.976 16:18:35.802 5 1:17.293 +7.912 15:59:56.486 17 1:13.950 +2.557 16:15:07.756
21 1:11.781 +1.774 16:19:47.583 6 1:18.119 +8.738 16:01:14.605 18 1:13.384 +1.991 16:16:21.140
22 1:11.675 +1.668 16:20:59.258 7 1:18.471 +9.090 16:02:33.076 19 1:13.144 +1.751 16:17:34.284
23 1:11.401 +1.394 16:22:10.659 8 1:16.826 +7.445 16:03:49.902 20 1:11.762 +0.369 16:18:46.046
24 1:10.007 - 16:23:20.666 9 1:17.142 +7.761 16:05:07.044 21 1:18.015 +6.622 16:20:04.061
25 1:10.606 +0.599 16:24:31.272 10 1:15.823 +6.442 16:06:22.867 22 1:12.156 +0.763 16:21:16.217
1 1:16.444 +7.063 16:07:39.311 23 1:11.742 +0.349 16:22:27.959
(8) Carlos Gongalves 12 1:17.680 +8.299 16:08:56.991 24 1:16.956 +5.563 16:23:44.915
1 1:21.590 +10.524 15:54:37.213 13 1:15.308 +5.927 16:10:12.299 25 1:11.393 - 16:24:56.308
2 1:18.964 +7.898 15:55:56.177 14 1:15.966 +6.585 16:11:28.265
3 1:18.479 +7.413 15:57:14.656 15 1:21.264 +11.883 16:12:49.529 (19) Luis Sequeira
4 1:18.163 +7.097 15:58:32.819 16 1:14.478 +5.097 16:14:04.007 1 1:23.753 +12.775 15:54:40.643
5 1:17.251 +6.185 15:59:50.070 17 1:13.216 +3.835 16:15:17.223 2 1:21.726 +10.748 15:56:02.369
6 1:17.109 +6.043 16:01:07.179 18 1:13.493 +4.112 16:16:30.716 3 1:19.702 +8.724 15:57:22.071
7 1:16.614 +5.548 16:02:23.793 19 1:12.908 +3.527 16:17:43.624 4 1:20.506 +9.528 15:58:42.577
8 1:16.517 +5.451 16:03:40.310 20 1:11.753 +2.372 16:18:55.377 5 1:19.599 +8.621 16:00:02.176
9 1:16.992 +5.926 16:04:57.302 21 1:11.520 +2.139 16:20:06.897 6 1:19.988 +9.010 16:01:22.164
10 1:16.555 +5.489 16:06:13.857 22 1:11.609 +2.228 16:21:18.506 7 1:19.543 +8.565 16:02:41.707
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Sindicato dos Bancarios
23 Corrida Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Corrida 17-10-2015 14:12. ......

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:19.087 +8.109 16:04:00.794 22 1:11.488 +0.038 16:22:57.098
9 1:17.252 +6.274 16:05:18.046 23 1:11.450 | - 16:24:08.548
10 1:17.644 +6.666 16:06:35.690 24 1:21.390 +9.940 16:25:29.938
11 1:18.870 +7.892 16:07:54.560
12 1:18.605 +7.627 16:09:13.165 (15) Luis Simoes
13 1:17.838 +6.860 16:10:31.003 1 1:24.039 +5.460 15:54:40.069
14 1:16.933 +5.955 16:11:47.936 2 1:18.579 - 15:55:58.648
15 1:15.599 +4.621 16:13:03.535 3 1:19.991 +1.412 15:57:18.639
16 1:16.898 +5.920 16:14:20.433 4 1:19.712 +1.133 15:58:38.351
17 1:16.294 +5.316 16:15:36.727 5 1:18.978 +0.399 15:59:57.329
18 1:15.248 +4.270 16:16:51.975
19 1:15.161 +4.183 16:18:07.136
20 1:12.277 +1.299 16:19:19.413
21 1:18.071 +7.093 16:20:37.484
22 1:14.375 +3.397 16:21:51.859
23 1:10.978 - 16:23:02.837
24 1:12.570 +1.592 16:24:15.407
(20) Antonio Silva
1 2:36.403 +1:25.791 15:55:50.800
2 1:17.865 +7.253 15:57:08.665
3 1:16.678 +6.066 15:58:25.343
4 1:16.115 +5.503 15:59:41.458
5 1:16.183 +5.571 16:00:57.641
6 1:16.729 +6.117 16:02:14.370
7 1:15.899 +5.287 16:03:30.269
8 1:15.476 +4.864 16:04:45.745
9 1:17.495 +6.883 16:06:03.240
10 1:15.927 +5.315 16:07:19.167
11 1:16.015 +5.403 16:08:35.182
12 1:16.131 +5.519 16:09:51.313
13 1:15.905 +5.293 16:11:07.218
14 1:15.152 +4.540 16:12:22.370
15 1:14.541 +3.929 16:13:36.911
16 1:13.512 +2.900 16:14:50.423
17 1:13.809 +3.197 16:16:04.232
18 1:13.265 +2.653 16:17:17.497
19 1:11.393 +0.781 16:18:28.890
20 1:12.583 +1.971 16:19:41.473
21 1:12.484 +1.872 16:20:53.957
22 1:12.477 +1.565 16:22:06.134
23 1:11.200 +0.588 16:23:17.334
24 1:10.612 - 16:24:27.946
(26) Jose Lemos
1 1:21.433 +9.983 15:54:36.544
2 1:17.875 +6.425 15:55:54.419
3 1:22.936 +11.486 15:57:17.355
4 1:23.742 +12.292 15:58:41.097
5 1:17.543 +6.093 15:59:58.640
6 1:19.126 +7.676 16:01:17.766
7 1:27.133 +15.683 16:02:44.899
8 1:18.347 +6.897 16:04:03.246
9 1:17.288 +5.838 16:05:20.534
10 1:33.226 +21.776 16:06:53.760
11 2:26.456 +1:15.006 16:09:20.216
12 1:17.951 +6.501 16:10:38.167
13 1:18.851 +7.401 16:11:57.018
14 1:15.020 +3.570 16:13:12.038
15 1:14.411 +2.661 16:14:26.149
16 1:13.841 +2.391 16:15:39.990
17 1:14.706 +3.256 16:16:54.696
18 1:13.238 +1.788 16:18:07.934
19 1:12.754 +1.304 16:19:20.688
20 1:13.080 +1.630 16:20:33.768
21 1:11.842 +0.392 16:21:45.610
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